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Supplementary Table: Mixed effects model

Feature

Log, RMSSD (ms)

Log, SDNN (ms)

Log, Low Frequency (ms?)

Log, High Frequency (ms?)

Log, Low Frequency normalized units
Log, High Frequency normalized units
Log, Total Power (ms?)

Log, Low:Frequency

Difference
-1.21

-1.15
-5.08
-3.45
-1.68
-0.025
-3.07
-1.66

95% Confidence intervals

-2.58;0.16
-2.00; -0.31
-8.66; -1.49
-5.79;-1.11
-3.28; -0.07
-1.20; 1.15
-5.40; -0.75
-3.99; 0.69

p
0.09
0.008
0.006
0.004
004
0.97
0.01
0.17



