Feature	Difference	95% Confidence intervals	р
Log₂ RMSSD (ms)	-1.21	-2.58; 0.16	0.09
Log₂ SDNN (ms)	-1.15	-2.00; -0.31	0.008
Log ₂ Low Frequency (ms ²)	-5.08	-8.66; -1.49	0.006
Log ₂ High Frequency (ms ²)	-3.45	-5.79; -1.11	0.004
Log ₂ Low Frequency normalized units	-1.68	-3.28; -0.07	004
Log ₂ High Frequency normalized units	-0.025	-1.20; 1.15	0.97
Log ₂ Total Power (ms ²)	-3.07	-5.40; -0.75	0.01
Log ₂ Low:Frequency	-1.66	-3.99; 0.69	0.17

Supplementary Table: Mixed effects model